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MIRAMARE THE PALACE
LUXURY

Cocktails
Aperol Spritz: Franciacorta, Aperol, orange slices

Campari Spritz: Franciacorta, Campari, lemon slices

Hugo: St. Germain, Franciacorta, mint leaves, lime slices

Mimosa: Franciacorta, fresh orange juice

SPARKLING WINE 

Rossini: Franciacorta, strawberry fresh puree

Angelina: Franciacorta, mango fresh puree 
*È possibile avere lo Champagne al posto del Franciacorta  ( + 10,00€ )

Martini Cocktail: gin, dry vermouth

White Lady: gin, triple sec, lemon

Negroni: gin, Campari, red sweet vermouth

White Negroni: gin, white bitter, white vermouth

Gin

Basil Smash: gin, sugar syrup, lemon juice, basil leaves

Martini Sweet: gin, sweet red vermouth

Aviation: gin, violet syrup, lemon juice, maraschino

Daiquiri: white rhum, lime juice, sugar syrup

Old Cuban: old rhum, lime juice, sugar syrup, Champagne, mint leaves

Hemingway Special: white rhum, maraschino, grapefruit juice, lime juice

Cuba Libre: old rhum, lime juice, cola

Rhum

Cosmopolitan: vodka, cranberry syrup, Cointreau, lime juice

Espresso Martini: vodka, Kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup

Moscow Mule: vodka, lime juice, ginger beer, fresh ginger

Caipiroska: vodka, brown sugar, fresh lime

Vodka

White Russian: vodka, Kahlua, fresh cream

Bloody Mary: vodka, tomato juice, Worcester sauce, Tabasco, salt,
pepper, lemon juice, celery

25€

25€

25€

25€
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Cocktails
Stinger: cognac, white mint cream

Alexander: cognac, dark cacao cream, milk cream

French Connection: cognac, Amaretto di Saronno

Sidecar: cognac, Cointreau, lemon juice

Cognac

Margarita: tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

India Sky: tequila, blue curacao, lime, coconut syrup

Long Island: tequila, vodka, white rhum, gin, Cointreau, lemon juice, cola

Tequila

Old Fashioned: rye whiskey, sugar, Angostura bitter

Manhattan: rye whiskey, sweet red vermouth, Angostura bitter

Boulevardier: bourbon, sweet vermouth, bitter Campari

Rusty Nail: whiskey, Drambuie

Whiskey and Bourbon

Caffè Cavour: homemade hot chocolate, espresso, old rhum, fresh cream

Vinaccia: grappa, cloves, lemon slices

Punch Homemade by Claudio: mandarin or orange

Winter Edition

Virgin Mojito: lime juice, cane sugar, mint, selz

Virgin Tommy’s: lime juice, raspberry syrup, ginger ale

Virgin Cocktails

Messina

Chimay Rossa (red)

Chouffe Double Malt

Birra

25€

25€

25€

30€

20€

15€
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Distilled Spirits

Poli Grappa Pregiata di Pinot

Grappa di Sassicaia

Francoli Limousin (barrique), Nebbiolo, Moscato Acquavite Capovilla
bain-marie distilled, cherry, apple, pear, grapes, Brunello

Grappa

Plantacana XOX

Abuelo XV Tawny

Hampden 5 anni

Rhum

Dictador 20 anni

J.M. Blanc Agricolo

Brugal Superior

Nikka Coffey

Legend of Kremlin

Beluga Transatlantic

Vodka

Corallejo Special Edition 99.000

Jose Cuervo Especial

Tequila

Casa Noble

Mi Campo

Cazadores

Grey Goose VX

50,00€

25,00€

30,00€

45,00€

45,00€

35,00€

35,00€

25,00€

35,00€

30,00€

25,00€

40,00€

50,00€

35,00€

35,00€

35,00€

35,00€

35,00€
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Distilled Spirits

Portofino Dry Gin (Italia)

Cubical (Spagna)

Bombay Sapphire (UK)

gin

Amuerte Black (Messico)

Malfy Pink Grapefruit (Italia)

Gordon’s (UK)

Monkey 47 (Germania)

Gin Mare (Spagna)

Yamazakura 12 (Japanese)

Oban 14

Lagavulin 16 anni torbato affumicato

Macallan 12

Whiskey, Bourbon

Graham 20 anni

Porto

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s

Jenneau XO

Frapin VSOP

Cognac, Armagnac, Brandy, Calvados

Remy Martin

Martell

Bas Armagnac Darticalongue 1996

22,00€

30,00€

20,00€

35,00€

20,00€

20,00€

30,00€

25,00€

35,00€

35,00€

40,00€

35,00€

25,00€

20,00€

25,00€

30,00€

30,00€

25,00€

25,00€

40,00€
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 Not -alcoholic drinks or Soft drinks 
Soft Drinks
Red fruit, orange, ginger ale, ginger beer, aranciata Lurisia,
chinotto Lurisia, Coca Cola, Coca Zero, Fever Tree (Indian Tonic
o Mediterranea Tonic)

soft

Juice Selection

Freshly orange squeezed

Acqua Panna - San Pellegrino cl. 25

Acqua Panna - San Pellegrino cl. 50

Espresso / Decaffeinated

Cappuccino / Latte Macchiato

caffetteria

Iced Coffee Shaked

Tea Selection Dammann

8,00€

10,00€

4,00€

8,00€

10,00€

4,00€

8,00€

15,00€

8,00€

Gentilmente chiediamo ai nostri ospiti di comunicare al nostro staff eventuali intolleranze
alimentari.
 
Vi informiamo che tutti i piatti potrebbero contenere tracce di glutine, latte, uova, frutta a guscio,
crostacei, solfiti, soia, sedano, mostarda, semi di sesamo e altri derivati. In caso di allergie, vi
preghiamo di informare tempestivamente il nostro staff.
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Punch and hot drinks selection

Christmas edition

Grog
dark rhum, triple sec, anise, cinnamon, cloves, simple syrup, citrus
peels

Viennese hot Christmas
dark rhum, Cointreau, blood orange tea, cinnamon, cloves, star anise,
orange juice, brown sugar

Warm tequila punch
tequila, apple juice, pears, cranberry, apricots, raisins, orange,
cinnamon

Miramare special edition
grappa, sweet red vermouth, raisins, tangerine, vanilla

Hot mandarin leaves
mandarin leaves

15€
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Afternoon tea (15:00-18:00)

Christmas edition

THÉ BLANC PASSION DE FLEURS

inden, eucalyptus, licorice, mint, melissa, chamomile

THÉ NOIR CEYLAN

KARKADÈ CASSIS MENTHE

THÉ NOIR DARJEELING

THÉ NOIR BREAKFAST

THÉ VERT YUNNAN VERT

TISANES WITH A SELECTION OF HERBAL MEDICINE

With homemade pastries by Andrea Setti

24€


